Copyright © Cirrus Logic, Inc. 2008
(All Rights Reserved)http://www.cirrus.com
Preliminary Product Information This document contains information for a new product.
Cirrus Logic reserves the right to modify this product without notice.
3.3 V Stereo Audio DAC with 2 VRMS Line Output
Features
Multi-bit Delta-Sigma Modulator
106 dB A-wt Dynamic Range

26 DS803PP1
CS4353
8. ORDERING INFORMATION
Product Description Package Pb-Free Grade Temp Range Container Order #
CS4353
3.3 V Stereo Audio DAC
with 2 VRMS Line Output 24-pin QFN YES Commercial -40° to +85° C
Rail CS4353-CNZ
Tape & Reel CS4353-CNZR
CS4353
3.3 V Stereo Audio DAC
with 2 VRMS Line Output 24-pin QFN YES Automotive -40° to +105° C
Rail CS4353-DNZ
Tape & Reel CS4353-DNZR
CDB4353  CS4353 Evaluation Board - - - - CDB4353
查询"CS4353-DNZ"供应商
DS803PP1 27
CS4353